
 
  Account Name                  : Mr. RAJENDRAPRASAD H L 

Address                  : 142 EECHANURU EECHANURU POST  

                                              TIPTUR(RURAL) 

                                              TUMKUR-572201 

                                              29571:Tumkur 

Date                                 : 19 Jul 2022 

Account Number : 00000038994766506 

Account Description  : REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 

Branch : BANASHANKARI 3RD STAGE 

Drawing Power : 0.00 

Interest Rate(% p.a.) : 2.7 

MOD Balance : 0.00 

CIF No. : 90469968977 

IFS Code : SBIN0010411 

(Indian Financial System) 

MICR Code : 560002103 

(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition) 

Nomination Registered : Yes 

Balance as on 1 Jun 2022 : 37,403.99 

 

Account Statement from 1 Jun 2022 to 30 Jun 2022 

 
Txn Date Value 

Date 
Description Ref No./Cheque 

No. 
Debit Credit Balance 

1 Jun 2022 1 Jun 2022 TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/215229744042/ASHOK 
KU/SBIN/9845584848/Payme- 

TRANSFER TO 
5099483162091 

1,200.00  36,203.99 

1 Jun 2022 1 Jun 2022 TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/215283107048/S J 
hotel/PYTM/paytmqr281/Paym- 

TRANSFER TO 
4898737162098 

40.00  36,163.99 

1 Jun 2022 1 Jun 2022 TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/215214392196/SLV 
AKAR/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
4692518162090 

12.00  36,151.99 

2 Jun 2022 2 Jun 2022 BY TRANSFER- 
UPI/CR/215310011088/SHRIK 
ANT/SBIN/srikanthmr/UPI- 

TRANSFER 
FROM 
4693330162094 

 1,700.00 37,851.99 

2 Jun 2022 2 Jun 2022 TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/215317340927/PRASA 
D V/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
5097808162090 

870.00  36,981.99 

2 Jun 2022 2 Jun 2022 TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/215386274098/11 
players/YESB/cfplayers@/616- 

TRANSFER TO 
4898283162091 

5,000.00  31,981.99 

3 Jun 2022 3 Jun 2022 BY TRANSFER-INB 
IMPS215404805298/99999999 
99/XX3993/FabFashion- 

MAC00099640944 
6 
MAC00099640944 
6 

 10,000.00 41,981.99 

3 Jun 2022 3 Jun 2022 TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/215418219440/GANES 
H S/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme- 

TRANSFER TO 
5097878162098 

48.00  41,933.99 

3 Jun 2022 3 Jun 2022 TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/215451085589/MAHES 
H /YESB/Q141243564/Payme- 

TRANSFER TO 
4692598162095 

20.00  41,913.99 

3 Jun 2022 3 Jun 2022 BY TRANSFER-INB 
IMPS215421625818/99999999 
99/XX3993/FabFashion- 

MAB00102206289 
4 
MAB00102206289 
4 

 5,000.00 46,913.99 

4 Jun 2022 4 Jun 2022 TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/215585846319/11 
players/INDB/cf.players/619- 

TRANSFER TO 
5097978162095 

1,000.00  45,913.99 



Txn Date Value 
Date 

Description Ref No./Cheque 
No. 

Debit Credit Balance 

5 Jun 2022 5 Jun 2022 TO TRANSFER-INB 
IMPS/P2A/UA0476333160/XXX 
XXXX773SBIN- 

UA0476333160M 
OAGHBXYF6 
TRANSFER TO 2 

20,000.00  25,913.99 

5 Jun 2022 5 Jun 2022 TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/215607372714/Mr 
AKASH S/IDIB/akashthebo/UPI 
- 

TRANSFER TO 
4694427162098 

220.00  25,693.99 

5 Jun 2022 5 Jun 2022 TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/215607511080/MANJE 
GOWDA/YESB/q547559559/U 
PI- 

TRANSFER TO 
5098071162096 

40.00  25,653.99 

5 Jun 2022 5 Jun 2022 TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/215607577866/MANJU 
LA /RATN/q985470527/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
4694463162095 

142.00  25,511.99 

5 Jun 2022 5 Jun 2022 BY TRANSFER- 
UPI/CR/215646150622/KIRAN 
SH/HDFC/9901199499/Payme- 

TRANSFER 
FROM 
5098767162097 

 9,800.00 35,311.99 

5 Jun 2022 5 Jun 2022 TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/215615086480/BRUND 
AVA/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
5098061162098 

40.00  35,271.99 

5 Jun 2022 5 Jun 2022 BY TRANSFER-INB 
IMPS215615763148/99999999 
99/XX3993/FabFashion- 

MAC00099780869 
9 
MAC00099780869 
9 

 10,000.00 45,271.99 

5 Jun 2022 5 Jun 2022 DEBIT-ACHDr 
NACH00000000021717 
SHUHARITECHVEN- 

 2,769.00  42,502.99 

6 Jun 2022 6 Jun 2022 TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/215715443585/Greens 
Veg/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
4692430162097 

10.00  42,492.99 

6 Jun 2022 6 Jun 2022 TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/215716733260/CREAT 
IVE/KVBL/creativesp/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
4693803162098 

10,000.00  32,492.99 

6 Jun 2022 6 Jun 2022 TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/215716972288/Mr 
AKASH S/IDIB/akashthebo/sal- 

TRANSFER TO 
4898804162092 

5,000.00  27,492.99 

6 Jun 2022 6 Jun 2022 TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/215717958802/GOWRI 
/KVBL/lgowri1975/salary- 

TRANSFER TO 
4693832162094 

5,000.00  22,492.99 

6 Jun 2022 6 Jun 2022 TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/215717869098/Baroda 
E/BARB/bobipg@bar/IPG 1- 

TRANSFER TO 
5097535162099 

5,000.00  17,492.99 

6 Jun 2022 6 Jun 2022 TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/215718725796/KIRAN 
KUM/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
5097534162090 

60.00  17,432.99 

6 Jun 2022 6 Jun 2022 TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/215720411811/MANJE 
GOWDA/YESB/q547559559/U 
PI- 

TRANSFER TO 
5097540162091 

20.00  17,412.99 

7 Jun 2022 7 Jun 2022 TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/215875106315/SHIVA 
KU/SBIN/9740357747/Payme- 

TRANSFER TO 
5099450162098 

20.00  17,392.99 

7 Jun 2022 7 Jun 2022 TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/215842141558/SHIVA 
KU/SBIN/9740357747/Payme- 

TRANSFER TO 
5099423162092 

55.00  17,337.99 

7 Jun 2022 7 Jun 2022 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 3856 
BANASHANKARI 3RD 
STAGEBANGALORE- 

 2,000.00  15,337.99 

7 Jun 2022 7 Jun 2022 TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/215818007601/Baroda 
E/BARB/bobipg@bar/IPG 1- 

TRANSFER TO 
5097617162098 

5,000.00  10,337.99 

7 Jun 2022 7 Jun 2022 TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/215820336505/Bidadi 
T/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
5097631162090 

75.00  10,262.99 

7 Jun 2022 7 Jun 2022 TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/215820634518/Bidadi 
T/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
5097645162094 

55.00  10,207.99 

7 Jun 2022 7 Jun 2022 TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/215818020712/Baroda 
E/BARB/bobipg@bar/IPG 1- 

TRANSFER TO 
4898732162093 

1,000.00  9,207.99 



Txn Date Value 
Date 

Description Ref No./Cheque 
No. 

Debit Credit Balance 

7 Jun 2022 7 Jun 2022 TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/215821965894/GANES 
H S/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
5097603162093 

24.00  9,183.99 

7 Jun 2022 7 Jun 2022 TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/215849790575/SPORT 
S 1/KKBK/shashispor/Payme- 

TRANSFER TO 
4693949162092 

7,000.00  2,183.99 

8 Jun 2022 8 Jun 2022 TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/215984187705/SHIVA 
KU/SBIN/9740357747/Payme- 

TRANSFER TO 
5099482162092 

50.00  2,133.99 

8 Jun 2022 8 Jun 2022 TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/215912628038/KAAPI 
CO/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
4898281162093 

20.00  2,113.99 

8 Jun 2022 8 Jun 2022 TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/215952329998/SHIVA 
KU/SBIN/9740357747/Payme- 

TRANSFER TO 
4693978162098 

25.00  2,088.99 

8 Jun 2022 8 Jun 2022 TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/215915943475/Greens 
Veg/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
4692529162097 

10.00  2,078.99 

8 Jun 2022 8 Jun 2022 TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/215918104510/Baroda 
E/BARB/bobipg@bar/IPG 1- 

TRANSFER TO 
4692519162099 

2,000.00  78.99 

9 Jun 2022 9 Jun 2022 BY TRANSFER-INB 
IMPS216023941871/99999999 
99/XX3993/FabFashion- 

MAA00104091512 
2 
MAA00104091512 
2 

 10,000.00 10,078.99 

10 Jun 
2022 

10 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/216118415124/Baroda 
E/BARB/bobipg@bar/IPG 1- 

TRANSFER TO 
4692619162096 

5,000.00  5,078.99 

10 Jun 
2022 

10 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/216133925763/kreditbe 
e/UTIB/kreditbee./UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
5097923162099 

4,684.00  394.99 

10 Jun 
2022 

10 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/216106441650/HONNE 
SHW/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
5097874162092 

25.00  369.99 

10 Jun 
2022 

10 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/216105432957/S J 
hotel/PYTM/paytmqr281/Paym- 

TRANSFER TO 
4692610162094 

40.00  329.99 

10 Jun 
2022 

10 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/216115096567/Greens 
Veg/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
4898750162090 

70.00  259.99 

10 Jun 
2022 

10 Jun 
2022 

BY TRANSFER- 
UPI/CR/216187861946/SHYAM 
ALA/ICIC/shalui@ybl/Payme- 

TRANSFER 
FROM 
5098613162094 

 2,500.00 2,759.99 

10 Jun 
2022 

10 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/216121129399/RAJU 
C/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
5097907162098 

411.00  2,348.99 

11 Jun 
2022 

11 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/216207987471/PANJU 
PO/YESB/q775249278/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
4898755162096 

39.00  2,309.99 

11 Jun 
2022 

11 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/216211016279/KAAPI 
CO/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
5097976162097 

35.00  2,274.99 

11 Jun 
2022 

11 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/216215676304/SURES 
HA /PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
4692633162098 

20.00  2,254.99 

11 Jun 
2022 

11 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/216253557047/ASHOK 
KU/SBIN/9845584848/Payme- 

TRANSFER TO 
5098036162098 

2,200.00  54.99 

11 Jun 
2022 

11 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/216220166753/MANJE 
GOWDA/YESB/q547559559/U 
PI- 

TRANSFER TO 
5097973162090 

35.00  19.99 

12 Jun 
2022 

12 Jun 
2022 

BY TRANSFER-INB 
IMPS216301808956/99999999 
99/XX3993/FabFashion- 

MAC00100512431 
4 
MAC00100512431 
4 

 7,500.00 7,519.99 

12 Jun 
2022 

12 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/216335415061/Narasi 
mh/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme- 

TRANSFER TO 
5098104162092 

38.00  7,481.99 

12 Jun 
2022 

12 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/216316360683/MITUN 
N/SBIN/mitunnayek/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
5098149162090 

50.00  7,431.99 



Txn Date Value 
Date 

Description Ref No./Cheque 
No. 

Debit Credit Balance 

12 Jun 
2022 

12 Jun 
2022 

by debit card- 
OTHPOS216310064877LEVEL 
S BANGALORE- 

 2,250.00  5,181.99 

13 Jun 
2022 

13 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/216497487729/kreditbe 
e/UTIB/kreditbee./UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
4695794162090 

4,670.00  511.99 

13 Jun 
2022 

13 Jun 
2022 

BY TRANSFER-INB 
IMPS216400037140/96206268 
17/XX2712/DisbursalK- 

MAC00100615594 
9 
MAC00100615594 
9 

 8,085.00 8,596.99 

13 Jun 
2022 

13 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/216418774759/Baroda 
E/BARB/bobipg@bar/IPG 1- 

TRANSFER TO 
4695773162095 

8,000.00  596.99 

13 Jun 
2022 

13 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/216482082168/Ramac 
han/IDFB/7411984526/Payme- 

TRANSFER TO 
5097589162096 

20.00  576.99 

13 Jun 
2022 

13 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/216408829874/S J 
hotel/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
4898730162094 

40.00  536.99 

13 Jun 
2022 

13 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/216419008711/SHIVA 
KU/SBIN/9740357747/Payme- 

TRANSFER TO 
4693772162091 

20.00  516.99 

13 Jun 
2022 

13 Jun 
2022 

BY TRANSFER- 
UPI/REV/216419008711- 

TRANSFER 
FROM 
4693772162091 

 20.00 536.99 

13 Jun 
2022 

13 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/216420437271/MANJE 
GOWDA/YESB/q547559559/U 
PI- 

TRANSFER TO 
4695772162096 

50.00  486.99 

13 Jun 
2022 

13 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/216420299833/MUKES 
H K/BKID/q644137926/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
5099361162091 

20.00  466.99 

14 Jun 
2022 

14 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/216564942949/SHIVA 
KU/SBIN/9740357747/Payme- 

TRANSFER TO 
4693916162091 

20.00  446.99 

14 Jun 
2022 

14 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/216515417357/Greens 
Veg/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
4695892162098 

75.00  371.99 

14 Jun 
2022 

14 Jun 
2022 

BY TRANSFER- 
UPI/CR/216576780212/PUNIT 
H B K/HDFC/9008098800/Pay- 

TRANSFER 
FROM 
5098304162095 

 2,000.00 2,371.99 

14 Jun 
2022 

14 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/216587921470/NIL/IND 
B/nil.payu@i/Upi Tran- 

TRANSFER TO 
4692470162090 

2,000.00  371.99 

15 Jun 
2022 

15 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/216608980334/MANJE 
GOWDA/YESB/q547559559/U 
PI- 

TRANSFER TO 
4692501162098 

50.00  321.99 

15 Jun 
2022 

15 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/216614399079/ASHOK 
KU/SBIN/9845584848/Payme- 

TRANSFER TO 
5097764162098 

200.00  121.99 

15 Jun 
2022 

15 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/216613777001/Uttara 
K/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
5097710162090 

20.00  101.99 

15 Jun 
2022 

15 Jun 
2022 

BY TRANSFER- 
UPI/CR/216641278713/GOWRI 
/KVBL/lgowri1975/UPI- 

TRANSFER 
FROM 
5098987162096 

 1,500.00 1,601.99 

15 Jun 
2022 

15 Jun 
2022 

BY TRANSFER- 
UPI/CR/216602932428/PUNIT 
H B K/HDFC/9008098800/Pay- 

TRANSFER 
FROM 
4899344162097 

 850.00 2,451.99 

15 Jun 
2022 

15 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/216664029065/CREDI 
T C/KKBK/mswipe.140/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
4692517162091 

2,000.00  451.99 

15 Jun 
2022 

15 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/216664041373/CREDI 
T C/KKBK/mswipe.140/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
5097720162098 

350.00  101.99 

16 Jun 
2022 

16 Jun 
2022 

BY TRANSFER- 
UPI/CR/216743028426/CHETH 
AN T/SBIN/9986577676/Pay- 

TRANSFER 
FROM 
5099077162093 

 20,000.00 20,101.99 

16 Jun 
2022 

16 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/216728295966/E N 
SRIN/SBIN/srinivas.e/Payme- 

TRANSFER TO 
4694176162091 

12,000.00  8,101.99 



Txn Date Value 
Date 

Description Ref No./Cheque 
No. 

Debit Credit Balance 

16 Jun 
2022 

16 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/216707230475/GOWRI 
/KVBL/lgowri1975/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
4694114162094 

2,000.00  6,101.99 

16 Jun 
2022 

16 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/216710526717/VINUT 
HA S/CNRB/8123086739/Pay- 

TRANSFER TO 
5099570162091 

500.00  5,601.99 

16 Jun 
2022 

16 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/216721132713/PUNIT 
H B K/HDFC/9008098800/Pay- 

TRANSFER TO 
4694182162093 

850.00  4,751.99 

16 Jun 
2022 

16 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/216788269184/NIL/IND 
B/nil.payu@i/Upi Tran- 

TRANSFER TO 
4692552162098 

3,000.00  1,751.99 

16 Jun 
2022 

16 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/216715106575/PRASA 
D V/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
4696073162093 

210.00  1,541.99 

17 Jun 
2022 

17 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/216888401087/NIL/IND 
B/nil.payu@i/Upi Tran- 

TRANSFER TO 
5097919162095 

1,200.00  341.99 

17 Jun 
2022 

17 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/216863066088/SHIVA 
KU/SBIN/9740357747/Payme- 

TRANSFER TO 
4695683162097 

25.00  316.99 

17 Jun 
2022 

17 Jun 
2022 

BY TRANSFER- 
UPI/CR/216837928236/AKASH 
S/PYTM/akashthebo/UPI- 

TRANSFER 
FROM 
5099173162094 

 2,000.00 2,316.99 

17 Jun 
2022 

17 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/216888527110/NIL/IND 
B/nil.payu@i/Upi Tran- 

TRANSFER TO 
5097902162093 

2,000.00  316.99 

17 Jun 
2022 

17 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/216820381933/Nandini 
/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
5097893162099 

50.00  266.99 

17 Jun 
2022 

17 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/216821722681/PRAVE 
ENA/YESB/bharatpe90/Verif- 

TRANSFER TO 
5097888162096 

30.00  236.99 

18 Jun 
2022 

18 Jun 
2022 

BY TRANSFER- 
UPI/CR/216907315940/CHETH 
AN T/FDRL/chethansta/Paym- 

TRANSFER 
FROM 
4693631162093 

 2,000.00 2,236.99 

18 Jun 
2022 

18 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/216909766300/DINES 
H K V/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
4692646162093 

160.00  2,076.99 

18 Jun 
2022 

18 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/216952365550/SHIVA 
KU/SBIN/9740357747/Payme- 

TRANSFER TO 
4694356162097 

20.00  2,056.99 

19 Jun 
2022 

19 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/217008158710/SHRIK 
ANT/SBIN/srikanthmr/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
4694452162097 

2,000.00  56.99 

19 Jun 
2022 

19 Jun 
2022 

BY TRANSFER- 
UPI/CR/217054738984/PUNIT 
H B K/HDFC/9008098800/Pay- 

TRANSFER 
FROM 
5099321162098 

 1,000.00 1,056.99 

19 Jun 
2022 

19 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/217052128799/NEERA 
J G Y/UTIB/Q465405378/Pay- 

TRANSFER TO 
4694428162097 

40.00  1,016.99 

19 Jun 
2022 

19 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/217015660289/SHRIK 
ANT/SBIN/srikanthmr/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
4694510162092 

733.00  283.99 

19 Jun 
2022 

19 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/217015774030/NEERA 
J G Y/UTIB/q465405378/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
4694457162092 

30.00  253.99 

20 Jun 
2022 

20 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/217107947615/SHRIK 
ANT/SBIN/srikanthmr/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
5099331162096 

200.00  53.99 

20 Jun 
2022 

20 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/217144424996/SHIVA 
KU/SBIN/9740357747/Payme- 

TRANSFER TO 
5099383162095 

20.00  33.99 

21 Jun 
2022 

21 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/217288103111/SHIVA 
KU/SBIN/9740357747/Payme- 

TRANSFER TO 
4695589162094 

20.00  13.99 

22 Jun 
2022 

22 Jun 
2022 

BY TRANSFER- 
UPI/CR/217301420266/CHETH 
AN T/FDRL/chethansta/Paym- 

TRANSFER 
FROM 
5099011162090 

 1,000.00 1,013.99 

22 Jun 
2022 

22 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/217347003318/SHIVA 
KU/SBIN/9740357747/Payme- 

TRANSFER TO 
4694031162096 

85.00  928.99 



Txn Date Value 
Date 

Description Ref No./Cheque 
No. 

Debit Credit Balance 

22 Jun 
2022 

22 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/217321181601/J A 
PREE/HDFC/Q192291675/Pay 
me- 

TRANSFER TO 
4695625162096 

120.00  808.99 

22 Jun 
2022 

22 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/217312248374/SHRIK 
ANT/SBIN/srikanthmr/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
4694078162092 

500.00  308.99 

22 Jun 
2022 

22 Jun 
2022 

BY TRANSFER-INB 
IMPS217312737579/99999999 
99/XX0023/GAMESWORLD- 

MAB00104044129 
7 
MAB00104044129 
7 

 3,000.00 3,308.99 

22 Jun 
2022 

22 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/217368786859/CHETH 
AN T/FDRL/chethansta/Paym- 

TRANSFER TO 
5099518162095 

1,000.00  2,308.99 

22 Jun 
2022 

22 Jun 
2022 

BY TRANSFER-INB 
IMPS217317744882/12345678 
90/XX9439/bd691cbf-1- 

MAE00012896261 
2 
MAE00012896261 
2 

 1.00 2,309.99 

23 Jun 
2022 

23 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/217488240302/D J 
KRIS/ICIC/9480449559/Payme- 

TRANSFER TO 
4694165162094 

20.00  2,289.99 

23 Jun 
2022 

23 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/217429984454/MANJE 
GOWDA/YESB/Q547559559/P 
ay- 

TRANSFER TO 
4898743162090 

160.00  2,129.99 

23 Jun 
2022 

23 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/217408179339/Bidadi 
T/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme- 

TRANSFER TO 
5097826162099 

105.00  2,024.99 

23 Jun 
2022 

23 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/217438379036/PRASA 
D V/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme- 

TRANSFER TO 
5097830162092 

320.00  1,704.99 

23 Jun 
2022 

23 Jun 
2022 

BY TRANSFER-INB 
IMPS217413394194/11111111 
11/XX7001/- 

MAE00012964444 
1 
MAE00012964444 
1 

 1.00 1,705.99 

23 Jun 
2022 

23 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/217411839653/ABHILA 
SH/FDRL/BHARATPE.9/Verif- 

TRANSFER TO 
4898741162092 

60.00  1,645.99 

23 Jun 
2022 

23 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/217489650245/NIL/IND 
B/nil.payu@i/Upi Tran- 

TRANSFER TO 
4696094162098 

1,000.00  645.99 

24 Jun 
2022 

24 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/217557718230/SHIVA 
KU/SBIN/9740357747/Payme- 

TRANSFER TO 
5099670162098 

30.00  615.99 

24 Jun 
2022 

24 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/217522084860/SHIVA 
KU/SBIN/9740357747/Payme- 

TRANSFER TO 
5099689162098 

40.00  575.99 

24 Jun 
2022 

24 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/217585937552/CHAND 
RAB/YESB/Q17950235@/Pay 
me- 

TRANSFER TO 
4898286162098 

30.00  545.99 

24 Jun 
2022 

24 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/217514743487/ASHOK 
KU/SBIN/9845584848/Payme- 

TRANSFER TO 
4694221162091 

400.00  145.99 

24 Jun 
2022 

24 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/217581984095/MANJE 
GOWDA/YESB/Q547559559/P 
ay- 

TRANSFER TO 
4898750162090 

30.00  115.99 

25 Jun 
2022 

25 Jun 
2022 

BY TRANSFER- 
UPI/CR/217522143527/SHRIK 
ANT/SBIN/srikanthmr/UPI- 

TRANSFER 
FROM 
5099128162098 

 450.00 565.99 

25 Jun 
2022 

25 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/217647920889/RAJIV 
G/PYTM/paytm-6920/Payme- 

TRANSFER TO 
4692630162090 

30.00  535.99 

25 Jun 
2022 

25 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/217610339848/G S R 
Fa/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
4692640162098 

72.00  463.99 

25 Jun 
2022 

25 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/217610469263/G S R 
Fa/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
5098002162097 

30.00  433.99 



Txn Date Value 
Date 

Description Ref No./Cheque 
No. 

Debit Credit Balance 

25 Jun 
2022 

25 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/217641504320/K 
CHARAN/HDFC/9663371577/P 
ayme- 

TRANSFER TO 
4694357162096 

200.00  233.99 

25 Jun 
2022 

25 Jun 
2022 

CREDIT INTEREST--   62.00 295.99 

26 Jun 
2022 

26 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/217707499701/MANJE 
GOWDA/YESB/q547559559/U 
PI- 

TRANSFER TO 
4696388162096 

40.00  255.99 

26 Jun 
2022 

26 Jun 
2022 

BY TRANSFER- 
UPI/CR/217718151311/MR 
CHARA/SCBL/charanputh/UPI- 

TRANSFER 
FROM 
4693657162093 

 2,000.00 2,255.99 

26 Jun 
2022 

26 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/217784339553/CHETH 
AN T/FDRL/chethansta/Paym- 

TRANSFER TO 
4898925162095 

2,000.00  255.99 

26 Jun 
2022 

26 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/217720126584/SANTH 
OSH/YESB/q985868177/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
5098079162098 

110.00  145.99 

26 Jun 
2022 

26 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/217720206365/SANTH 
OSH/YESB/q985868177/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
5098095162098 

110.00  35.99 

27 Jun 
2022 

27 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/217806411094/HONNE 
SHW/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
4695777162091 

35.00  0.99 

27 Jun 
2022 

27 Jun 
2022 

BY TRANSFER- 
UPI/CR/217846516114/MOBIK 
WIK/utib/mobikwikpa/UPIW2- 

TRANSFER 
FROM 
4898938162090 

 8,000.00 8,000.99 

27 Jun 
2022 

27 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/217879821998/CHETH 
AN T/FDRL/chethansta/Paym- 

TRANSFER TO 
5099390162095 

6,000.00  2,000.99 

28 Jun 
2022 

28 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/217990484875/NIL/IND 
B/nil.payu@i/Upi Tran- 

TRANSFER TO 
4692495162092 

1,500.00  500.99 

28 Jun 
2022 

28 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/217952723001/SRI 
RAGH/PYTM/paytmqr281/Pay 
me- 

TRANSFER TO 
4692464162099 

10.00  490.99 

28 Jun 
2022 

28 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/217900136953/RAGHU 
NAN/PKGB/raghunanda/Payme 
- 

TRANSFER TO 
5099448162093 

50.00  440.99 

28 Jun 
2022 

28 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/217940766371/AISHW 
ARY/YESB/Q582632293/Paym 
e- 

TRANSFER TO 
4692465162098 

160.00  280.99 

29 Jun 
2022 

29 Jun 
2022 

BY TRANSFER-INB 
IMPS218009965169/99999999 
99/XX0023/GAMESWORLD- 

MAA00105976992 
2 
MAA00105976992 
2 

 500.00 780.99 

29 Jun 
2022 

29 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/218009116838/DHIRAJ 
S C/ICIC/dhirajsrik/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
5099489162095 

492.00  288.99 

29 Jun 
2022 

29 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/218010626770/PRASA 
D V/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
4695984162095 

160.00  128.99 

29 Jun 
2022 

29 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/218091706789/SHIVA 
KU/SBIN/9740357747/Payme- 

TRANSFER TO 
5099522162099 

60.00  68.99 

29 Jun 
2022 

29 Jun 
2022 

BY TRANSFER- 
UPI/CR/218060302445/GOWRI 
/KVBL/lgowri1975/UPI- 

TRANSFER 
FROM 
5098395162098 

 300.00 368.99 

29 Jun 
2022 

29 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/218038798072/SACHI 
N/CNRB/sacchu23@y/Payment 
- 

TRANSFER TO 
4694061162091 

300.00  68.99 

30 Jun 
2022 

30 Jun 
2022 

BYTRANSFER-
NEFT*ICIC0SF0002*27598949 
741DC*ICICI BANK NODAL A-- 

TRANSFER 
FROM 
3199681044308 

 40,000.00 40,068.99 

30 Jun 
2022 

30 Jun 
2022 

TO TRANSFER- 
UPI/DR/218113769343/Mangal 
or/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI- 

TRANSFER TO 
5097788162090 

40.00  40,028.99 



Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)                 

with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information. 

 

**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature. 


